M180000007272

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Ac	ldress)	<u></u>			
(Ac	ldress)				
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL			
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)			
(Do	ocument Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
	1				
)				





100316742931

18 AUG -7 AM 10: 54

B FIGUEROA AUG 0 8 2018 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 335410 8210194

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE : August 6, 2018

ORDER TIME : 9:45 AM

ORDER NO. : 335410-005

CUSTOMER NO: 8210194

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: RESERVE AT CONWAY LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

IF THERE ARE ANY ISSUES WITH THIS FILING PLEASE CONTACT ME BEFORE REJECTING THE DOCUMENT SO WE CAN CORRECT ANY ISSUES.

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	ons			
SUBJE	Reserve at Conway				
		Name of	Limited Liability Cor	mpany	-
					nsact Business in Florida," Certificate company to transact business in Florid
Please	eturn all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:		
	Alice Rowelif	fe			
	_	N	ame of Person		
	Chandler Resid	dential, Inc.			
		F	irm/Company		
	11719-B Jeffer	rson Ave., Ste. 103			
	-		Address		
	Newport News	s, VA 23606			
٠,		City/S	tate and Zip Code		··
	arowcliffe@cha	nres.com			
	• • •	E-mail address: (to be use	for future annual re	port notif	ication)
For furt	her information concerning	g this matter, please call:			
	Alice Rowcliffe		757 at ()	873-422	
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Dayti	me Telephone Number
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		D Re Cl 26	ivision of egistratio lifton Bui	ADDRESS: Corporations n Section Idding utive Center Circle c, FL 32301
Enclos e c	l is a check for the follow ☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: ■ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing F Certified Copy		☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

. . . .

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

•	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fig.	rida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liab	oibty Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.
Delaware		3. 83-1179112	
(Forisdiction under the fase of s	shich foreign limited hability company is organized)	(FEI numb	es, if applicable)
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine		
3149 Landtree Place (Street Address of	Process Office)	6. 11719-B Jefferson Ave Ste	
Orlando FL 32812		Newport News VA 23606	
	·	-	
	<u>ss</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box Paul C. Jost	NOT acceptable)	
Name: Office Address:	1500 Ocean Dr Unit 1105		
Office Address:	Miami Beach	, Florida 33139 (Zip code	
	(City)	, Florida (Zin code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	(Registered agent's t	(tignature)	
The name, title or caparate or Caparate or Caparate.	(Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address:	· //	Name and Address:
	acity and address of the person(s) who ha Name and Address: Paul C. Jost	s/have authority to manage is/are:	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) who ha Name and Address:	s/have authority to manage is/are:	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	nacity and address of the person(s) who han Name and Address: Paul C. Jost 1500 Ocean Dr Unit 1105	s/have authority to manage is/are:	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:	nacity and address of the person(s) who han Name and Address: Paul C. Jost 1500 Ocean Dr Unit 1105	s/have authority to manage is/are:	
Title or Capacity:	nacity and address of the person(s) who han Name and Address: Paul C. Jost 1500 Ocean Dr Unit 1105	s/have authority to manage is/are:	
Title or Capacity:	Paul C. Jost 1500 Ocean Dr Unit 1105 Miami Beach FL 33139	s/have authority to manage is/are:	
President of the Mgr	Paul C. Jost 1500 Ocean Dr Unit 1105 Miami Beach FL 33139	s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	
President of the Mgr e attachments if necess ttached is a certificate	Paul C. Jost 1500 Ocean Dr Unit 1105 Miami Beach FL 33139 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate	s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	ving custody of records if
President of the Mgr e attachments if necess ttached is a certificate diction under the law the translator must be sufficient to the suff	Paul C. Jost 1500 Ocean Dr Unit 1105 Miami Beach FL 33139 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.0203	s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: duly authenticated by the official have is in a foreign language, a translation (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware of degree felony as provided for in second degree felony as provided felony	ving custody of records it on of the certificate under
President of the Mgr e attachments if necess ttached is a certificate diction under the law the translator must be sufficient to the suff	Paul C. Jost 1500 Ocean Dr Unit 1105 Miami Beach FL 33139 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.0203	s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: duly authenticated by the official have is in a foreign language, a translation (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware of degree felony as provided for in second degree felony as provided felony	ving custody of records it on of the certificate under
President of the Mgr e attachments if necess ttached is a certificate diction under the law the translator must be sufficient to the suff	Paul C. Jost 1500 Ocean Dr Unit 1105 Miami Beach FL 33139 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.0203	s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: duly authenticated by the official have is in a foreign language, a translation (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware of degree felony as provided for in second degree felony as provided felony	ving custody of records it on of the certificate under
President of the Mgr e attachments if necess ttached is a certificate diction under the law the translator must be sufficient to the suff	Paul C. Jost 1500 Ocean Dr Unit 1105 Miami Beach FL 33139 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.0203	s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: duly authenticated by the official have is in a foreign language, a translation (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware of degree felony as provided for in second degree felony as provided felony	ring custody of records i
President of the Mgr attachments if necess ached is a certificate iction under the law translator must be sunis document is executive.	sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.0203 the Department of State constitutes a thin Signature of Paul	s/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: duly authenticated by the official have is in a foreign language, a translation (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware	ving custody of records on of the certificate und

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "RESERVE AT CONWAY LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2018.

6948193 8300 SR# 20185805207

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey Pr Dialines, Secretary of Date

Authentication: 203119987

Date: 07-24-18